HIGHER CERTIFICATE IN PRE SCHOOL EDUCATION

PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOKS

A list of prescribed textbooks for your programme has been provided to assist you for budgeting purposes.

CONTACT LEARNING

2025

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Tuition fees do not include the cost of prescribed textbooks, which will be for your own account unless otherwise indicated.
Note: If a module does not appear on the list, it means that there are no prescribed textbooks for the module and all material will be provided to you on the LMS.

Wize Books is the official textbook supplier of STADIO.

As a registered student you will qualify for discounted prices as well as one STADIO sponsored delivery within South Africa!
One order inclusive of your Textbooks, STADIO student card, Readers and/or Study guides delivered directly to your door!

Note: Once your registration and enrolment are complete and the STADIO Books portal open, you will receive an email and

SMS with a unique link allowing you to access the portal the moment it opens! For queries related to prescribed study material,
please log a ticket for SS-CourseMaterial on https://qdesk.stadio.ac.za.

MODULE CODE PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION _

End user computing

Classroom Practice

Early Childhood
Development Studies

Early Childhood
Development Studies

English for Teachers

End user Computing

Grade R Teaching

Grade R Teaching

Health Education in Early
Childhood Development

Health Education in Early
Childhood Development

Institutional Teaching
Practice 1Gr 1

Practical Management

of an Early Childhood
Development Centre

EMAIL US

EUC152

CRP102

ECD101

ECD101

EFT100

EUC152

GRT101

GRT101

HEA102

HEA102

ITP100

MAN102

enquiries@stadiobooks.co.za

STADIO

No prescribed material

Getting Practical

ECD101 Notes Book 1

ECD101 Notes Book 2

EFT100 Study Manual

No prescribed material

Handbook for Grade R teaching

The Young Child in Context: A
psycho-social perspective

Health, Safety and Nutrition for
the Young Child

Health Education in Early

Childhood Development Course
Reader

No prescribed material

Management in Early Childhood
Education: A South African
perspective

CALLUS

(+27) 012 362 5885

N/A

Costas Criticos, Lizette
de Jager, Relebohile
Moletsane, Mary Grosser,
Leanne Long, Nonhlanhla
Mtiyane

Internal

Internal

Internal

N/A

Davin, R.

de Witt, MW.

Marotz, L

Various

N/A

C. Meier

N/A

Oxford University Press

STADIO

STADIO

STADIO

N/A

Pearson

Van Schaik

Cengage

STADIO

N/A

Van Schaik

VISIT WIZE BOOKS
www.stadiobooks.co.za

N/A

3rd

3rd

3rd

4th

n/a

2nd

2nd rev

10th

st

N/A

4th

N/A

9780199055357

2022012345946

2022012345953

2024012349511

N/A

9781485715481

9780627038297

9780357040775

2022012346424

N/A

9780627041556

DELIVERY TO
YOUR DOOR

STADIO is registered with the Department of Higher Education and Training as a private higher education institution under the Higher Education Act, 1997. Registration Number 2008/HE07/004.
DISCLAIMER: The content of this brochure is accurate at the time of publication. STADIO reserves the right to change the programme contentd ue to changes in legislation,
as well as for market requirements and other reasons. Notice of such changes will be published on our website.
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