## HIGHER CERTIFICATE IN PRE SCHOOL EDUCATION

## PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOKS

CONTACT LEARNING 2025

## **SCHOOL OF EDUCATION**

A list of prescribed textbooks for your programme has been provided to assist you for budgeting purposes.

Tuition fees do not include the cost of prescribed textbooks, which will be for your own account unless otherwise indicated.

Note: If a module does not appear on the list, it means that there are no prescribed textbooks for the module and all material will be provided to you on the LMS.

Wize Books is the official textbook supplier of STADIO.

As a registered student you will qualify for discounted prices as well as one STADIO sponsored delivery within South Africa!

One order inclusive of your Textbooks, STADIO student card, Readers and/or Study guides delivered directly to your door!

Note: Once your registration and enrolment are complete and the STADIO Books portal open, you will receive an email and SMS with a unique link allowing you to access the portal the moment it opens! For queries related to prescribed study material, please log a ticket for SS-CourseMaterial on <a href="https://gdesk.stadio.ac.za">https://gdesk.stadio.ac.za</a>.

MODULE	CODE	PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S	AUTHOR/S	PUBLISHER	EDITION	ISBN
End user computing	EUC152	No prescribed material	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Classroom Practice	CRP102	Getting Practical	Costas Criticos, Lizette de Jager, Relebohile Moletsane, Mary Grosser, Leanne Long, Nonhlanhla Mtiyane	Oxford University Press	3rd	9780199055357
Early Childhood Development Studies	ECD101	ECD101 Notes Book 1	Internal	STADIO	3rd	2022012345946
Early Childhood Development Studies	ECD101	ECD101 Notes Book 2	Internal	STADIO	3rd	2022012345953
English for Teachers	EFT100	EFT100 Study Manual	Internal	STADIO	4th	2024012349511
End user Computing	EUC152	No prescribed material	N/A	N/A	n/a	N/A
Grade R Teaching	GRT101	Handbook for Grade R teaching	Davin, R.	Pearson	2nd	9781485715481
Grade R Teaching	GRT101	The Young Child in Context: A psycho-social perspective	de Witt, M.W.	Van Schaik	2nd rev	9780627038297
Health Education in Early Childhood Development	HEA102	Health, Safety and Nutrition for the Young Child	Marotz, L	Cengage	10th	9780357040775
Health Education in Early Childhood Development	HEA102	Health Education in Early Childhood Development Course Reader	Various	STADIO	1st	2022012346424
Institutional Teaching Practice 1 Gr 1	ITP100	No prescribed material	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Practical Management of an Early Childhood Development Centre	MAN102	Management in Early Childhood Education: A South African perspective	C. Meier	Van Schaik	4th	9780627041556



EMAIL US enquiries@stadiobooks.co.za



CALL US (+27) 012 362 5885



VISIT WIZE BOOKS www.stadiobooks.co.za



DELIVERY TO YOUR DOOR